2023 Ladies Club Championship
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Overall Low Gross:
Overall Low Net:

Silver Tee Flight
Low Gross: (Tie)

Low Net:

Gold Tee Flight
Low Gross:
Low Net:

Field Prizes:

Closest to the Pin #4
Silver

Gold

Closest to the Pin #8
Silver

Gold

Closest to the Pin #13
Silver

Gold

Closest to the Pin #16
Silver

Gold

Catherine Allen
Jean Georg

Laura Haggard
Kristin Fuchs

Melissa Reece

Lorna Lane
Kathy McNulty

Laurra Haggard
*Blank*

Mary Bradford
Bonnie Frank

Laurra Haggard
*Blank*

Catherine Allen
Lorna Lane

Score
167
136

171
171

145

170
143

8I3Il

24I9Il
37I8Il
21

14'10"
25'10"

Prize

$50
$50

$10
$10
$20

$20
$20

El Agave Gift Card

El Agave Gift Card
El Agave Gift Card

El Agave Gift Card

El Agave Gift Card
El Agave Gift Card



